
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

55 

22 

26 

103 

20 

13 

57 

19 

8 

99 

119 

14 

67 

6 

132 

44 

484 

72 

11 

73 

42 

93 

39 

07 

Name 

Chandler Briscoe 

Jess Heitman 

John Murray 

Thor Johnson 

Sam Smith 

Paul Gaudio 

Jeffrey Newman 

Marc Nichols 

Paul Quackenbush 

Bruce McKean 

Robert Scollard 

Don Crawford 

Mark Rincon 

Kristine Casey 

Deborah Briscoe 

Charly Mitchel 

Doug Warneke 

Wayne Baker 

Karlo Flores 

Rishonda Thomas 

David Murray 

William Taylor 

Chet Taylor 

Dwight Anderson 

Class 

12GTO 

8BP 

12MP1 

12GTOG 

8BS 

8CP 

8AP 

8CP 

8CP 

8BS 

8BP 

8NC 

8BS 

8CP 

8BS 

8CP 

8CP 

8CP 

8SM 

8CP 

8BS 

12MP1 

8BS 

8BSL 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

5 

2 

6 

1 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

11 

9 

Best Tm 

1:23.912 

1:23.565 

1:26.442 

1:26.341 

1:27.009 

1:27.888 

1:27.480 

1:27.793 

1:27.889 

1:28.610 

1:29.202 

1:31.007 

1:32.524 

1:32.307 

1:33.628 

1:33.215 

1:32.239 

1:33.960 

1:33.580 

1:40.957 

1:31.831 

1:33.258 

1:31.201 

Year 

1973 

1965 

1973 

1974 

1972 

1968 

1965 

1964 

1963 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1967 

1966 

1969 

1969 

1962 

1967 

1993 

1972 

1967 

1971 

1967 

1970 

Make/Model 

BMW CSL 

Lotus 26R 

Datsun 260Z 

BMW Schnitzer 2800CSL 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 

Ginetta G4 

Lotus Super 7 S2 

Lotus Super 7 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Lotus Super 7 

Haggispeed Clubman 

BMW 2002 

Lotus Elan 

BMW 2002 

Triumph TR6 

Lotus Super 7 

Porsche 911S 

Mazda Miata 

Jensen Healey 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 ST 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

BMW 2002 

Engine 

3500cc 

1500cc 

2565cc 

3500cc 

2000cc 

1991cc 

1500cc 

1531cc 

1522cc 

1962cc 

1600cc 

1710cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

2036cc 

3200cc 

1530cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1973cc 

2000cc 

2300cc 

2000cc 

2034cc 

Hometown 

Renton WA 

Portland OR 

Kirkland WA 

Kirkland WA 

Waldorf MD 

Portland OR 

Oregon City OR 

Grass Valley CA 

Grants Pass OR 

Gig Harbor WA 

Beavertton OR 

Portland OR 

Redding CA 

Portland OR 

Renton WA 

Tacoma WA 

Chatsworth CA 

San Diego CA 

Vancouver BC CAN 

Milwawkie OR 

Tacoma WA 

Carpinteria CA 

Carpinteria CA 

Escondido CA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2019 9:42:42 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.615 

Avg. Speed 

83.271 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.565 

Best Speed 

84.739 

Best Lap by 

22 - Jess Heitman 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Qualifying Race 

Race started at 9:18:48 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/27/2019 09:15 


